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Event  1   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 1:45.32  8Wang, Daisy1 _____

RMSC 1:47.59  8Gotting, Lauren2 _____

RMSC 1:47.89  8Chin, Lauren E3 _____

RMSC 1:49.00  8Cosgrove, Eileen M4 _____

RMSC 1:54.14  8Wen, Daphne5 _____

MSSC 1:55.76  8Zhou, Angel6 _____

RMSC 1:57.12  8Schwieters, Julie K7 _____

RMSC 1:57.63  8Koenig, Abigail A8 _____

RMSC 1:58.34  8Wilson, Lily J9 _____

RMSC 1:59.31  8Alguard, Kiana10 _____

RMSC 1:59.32  8Wu, Jingjing11 _____

RMSC 2:01.87  8Cavalier, EvaJolie F12 _____

RMSC 2:03.32  8Sukduang, Kansiri13 _____

RMSC 2:05.32  8Morin, Meghan L14 _____

RMSC 2:07.65  8Krupinski, Grace15 _____

RMSC 2:19.47  8Watanabe, Amy K16 _____

TOLL 2:23.25  8Ibarra Valencia, Valeria17 _____

ASA NT  7Davies, Corinne E18 _____

TOLL NT  8Daly, Elizabeth C19 _____

RMSC NT  8Arias, Samantha M20 _____

RMSC NT  8Gautam, Ananya21 _____

RMSC NT  8Grenham, Kaitlyn R22 _____

RMSC NT  8Parker, Claudia S23 _____

RMSC NT  8Shields, Grace E24 _____

RMSC NT  7Trang, Kimberley T25 _____

RMSC NT  8Truong, Michelle G26 _____

RMSC NT  8Kwon, Alyssa L27 _____

RMSC NT  8Chanin, Isabella M28 _____

RMSC NT  8Liu, Ellen29 _____

Event  2   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 1:33.27  8Lee, Ryan T1 _____

RMSC 1:43.74  8Gatons, Cory M2 _____

RMSC 1:45.05  8Baird, Charles T3 _____

RMSC 1:48.26  7Torrejon, Xzavier S4 _____

RMSC 1:48.41  8Barnett, Brig A5 _____

RMSC 1:49.72  8Hou, Jaden6 _____

RMSC 1:54.72  8Drakakis, John T7 _____

RMSC 1:56.49  8Chen, Ethan S8 _____

RMSC 1:58.71  8Ament, Sebastian R9 _____

RMSC 2:00.35  8Schoepfer, Noah W10 _____

ASA NT  8Fayed, Zachary R11 _____

ASA NT  8Goldstein, Kyril J12 _____

ASA NT  8Fisher, Matthew T13 _____

MSSC NT  8Scheller, Judson P14 _____

TOLL NT  8Holst, Ethan W15 _____

RMSC NT  8Harris, Justin C16 _____

RMSC NT  8Huang, Eric Z17 _____

RMSC NT  8Johnson, Lucien E18 _____

RMSC NT  7Linga, Sanjeev19 _____

RMSC NT  8Simonson, Paul20 _____

RMSC NT  7Doan, Kevin21 _____

RMSC NT  8Lee, Aydan22 _____

RMSC NT  8Leukefeld, Karl W23 _____

Event  3   Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 17.99  7Congdon, Lilian B1 _____

RMSC 18.13  7Kaiser, Gabriela E2 _____

RMSC 18.52  7Sha, Anabel3 _____

ASA 19.89  7Mohrman, Ava E4 _____

ASA 20.85  7Hinds, Virginia C5 _____

RMSC 21.90  6Tan, Abigail6 _____

RMSC 22.34  7Frank, Stephanie G7 _____

RMSC 22.47  7Kertajaya, Evelyn8 _____

ASA 22.56  6Groves, Caitlin C9 _____

RMSC 22.57  7Linkie, Ann E10 _____

RMSC 22.76  7Gravell, Kylie E11 _____

ASA 22.81  7Denney, Elaine C12 _____

RMSC 22.88  7Katz, Ariana P13 _____

RMSC 23.50  6Kurapatkiwa, Nathalie14 _____

RMSC 23.76  7Iscoa, Desi E15 _____

RMSC 24.12  7Broome, Brigid A16 _____

ASA 24.53  7de Souza, Paige A17 _____

RMSC 25.04  7Liu, Ella M18 _____

RMSC 25.14  7Bocek, Nicole M19 _____

RMSC 25.29  7Ivanovskaya, Taisiya20 _____

RMSC 25.37  7Clark, Tori M21 _____

RMSC 25.53  6Lacson, Aleah R22 _____

RMSC 26.69  6Block, Jessica L23 _____

RMSC 26.94  6Lee, Audrey A24 _____

RMSC 27.75  6Congdon, Brynn A25 _____

RMSC 27.81  7Maloo, Anuva-Caroline26 _____

RMSC 28.24  7Popera, Lauryn A27 _____

RMSC 29.24  6Deng, Maggie28 _____

RMSC 29.35  6Deng, Callie X29 _____

RMSC 29.52  7Scozzafava, Isabella E30 _____

RMSC 29.69  6Jiang, Caroline L31 _____

RMSC 30.82  7Shriharsha, Advika32 _____

RMSC 34.67  6Sun, Julia33 _____

RMSC 36.17  7Huang, Angela34 _____

RMSC 39.97  6Redman, Elliott V35 _____

RMSC 43.38  6Braunstein, Brooke36 _____

RMSC 43.63  7Nair, Ruhi37 _____

ASA NT  7Christmas, Maeve E38 _____

ASA NT  6Vieira, Charlotte B39 _____

ASA NT  7Wang, Shawnie E40 _____

ASA NT  7Dorsey, Charlotte M41 _____

RMSC NT  7Abouraya, Maimai M42 _____

RMSC NT  7Ahyick Wong, Ashley43 _____

RMSC NT  5Avalos-Restrepo, Natalie44 _____

RMSC NT  6Avila, Amelia J45 _____

RMSC NT  6Cobo, Marin46 _____

RMSC NT  7Darpino, Chloe Z47 _____

RMSC NT  7Dunn, Elinor L48 _____

RMSC NT  7Egwim, Tiffany O49 _____

RMSC NT  7Foster, Sara A50 _____

RMSC NT  6Giese, Merian R51 _____

RMSC NT  7Grahl, Sophie M52 _____

RMSC NT  6Ireland, Zoe M53 _____

RMSC NT  6Jones, Chloe54 _____

RMSC NT  7Krebs, Ellie55 _____
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Event  3 ...(Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC NT  6Kuzmenko, Kristina M56 _____

RMSC NT  6Leahy, Sonialu57 _____

RMSC NT  7Mehta, Anaika A58 _____

RMSC NT  7Rogovoy, Ella A59 _____

RMSC NT  6Sidawy, Natalie N60 _____

RMSC NT  7Tasikas, Elizabeth61 _____

RMSC NT  5Tsarni, Kesi R62 _____

RMSC NT  7Watkins, Celia R63 _____

RMSC NT  6Watson, Natalie V64 _____

RMSC NT  6Yared, Abigail65 _____

RMSC NT  7Yu, Alyssa J66 _____

RMSC NT  5Chen, Zoie67 _____

RMSC NT  7Li, MingEn68 _____

RMSC NT  7Durgam, Nitya69 _____

Event  4   Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ASA 19.45  7Devinney, Maximus M1 _____

ASA 19.73  7Morgan, Kirk2 _____

ASA 20.26  7O'Shea, Tommy3 _____

RMSC 21.28  7Begin, Charlie J4 _____

ASA 22.87  7Houle, Micbael M5 _____

RMSC 24.19  6Yang, Henry J6 _____

RMSC 24.93  7Friedman, Owen J7 _____

RMSC 24.96  7Lee, Brandon8 _____

MSSC 25.52  6Zhu, Eric Z9 _____

RMSC 25.65  7Lei, Jonathan Y10 _____

TOLL 25.69  6Dionne, Luc S11 _____

RMSC 25.76  7Wong, Roland12 _____

RMSC 26.16  7Ding, Eddie13 _____

RMSC 26.51  7Avalos-Restrepo, Sebastian G14 _____

RMSC 27.11  6Jin, Hanchi15 _____

RMSC 27.22  7Song, Tony L16 _____

NCAP 27.29  7Songu-Mbriwa, Nathanael K17 _____

RMSC 27.75  7Dai, Andrew18 _____

RMSC 29.32  6Tsarni, Salah R19 _____

RMSC 29.45  7Tudor, Brian A20 _____

RMSC 30.33  6Awasthi, Avnish21 _____

RMSC 30.69  7Avalos-Restrepo, Nicolas G22 _____

MSSC 31.21  7Jiang, Michael23 _____

RMSC 31.63  7Yan, Jack24 _____

RMSC 32.17  6Fry, Patrick M25 _____

RMSC 34.02  7Lu, Jerry26 _____

RMSC 37.01  5Iimi, Shou27 _____

RMSC 37.32  7Chandran, Alexander28 _____

RMSC 47.02  6Cobb, Jason29 _____

ASA NT  6Bowie, Chase R30 _____

RMSC NT  6Bartholomew, Lachlan T31 _____

RMSC NT  6Blinkoff, Isaac B32 _____

RMSC NT  7Blinkoff, Zeke J33 _____

RMSC NT  5Chen, Kevin34 _____

RMSC NT  7Cobbs, Braxton M35 _____

RMSC NT  5Cook, Talon M36 _____

RMSC NT  6Garner, Jackson37 _____

RMSC NT  7Hardwick, Spencer J38 _____

RMSC NT  7Hua, Ethan Y39 _____

RMSC NT  6Iavarone, Christian Z40 _____

RMSC NT  5James, Daniel P41 _____

RMSC NT  7Jones, Chase42 _____

RMSC NT  6Jungbluth, Alexander N43 _____

RMSC NT  7Kreindler, Jack W44 _____

RMSC NT  7Levy, Evan B45 _____

RMSC NT  6Lin, David46 _____

RMSC NT  6Lombardo, Jonathan F47 _____

RMSC NT  7McCurdy, Ethan R48 _____

RMSC NT  6Rosner, Matthew C49 _____

RMSC NT  6Russell, Alexander Y50 _____

RMSC NT  7Ustundag, Sarp51 _____

RMSC NT  7Wong, Harrison52 _____

RMSC NT  6Ye, Anson53 _____

RMSC NT  6Larios, Xavier A54 _____

Event  5   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 17.43  8Caiazza-Blum, Alice Y1 _____

ASA 18.37  8Levine, Lauren F2 _____

ASA 18.57  8Groft, Cassidy E3 _____

RMSC 19.38  8Koenig, Abigail A4 _____

RMSC 19.49  8Smith, Lauren C5 _____

ASA 19.56  8Williams, Andrea D6 _____

RMSC 19.59  8Cosgrove, Eileen M7 _____

RMSC 19.77  8Bartholomew, Isla8 _____

RMSC 19.80  8James, Helen A9 _____

RMSC 20.27  8Arias, Samantha M10 _____

RMSC 20.53  8Chanin, Isabella M11 _____

RMSC 21.06  8Grenham, Kaitlyn R12 _____

RMSC 21.19  8He, Lucia13 _____

RMSC 21.32  8Caldwell, Hailey K14 _____

RMSC 21.36  8Wilson, Lily J15 _____

RMSC 21.93  8Brady, Maggie G16 _____

RMSC 22.89  8Taylor, Ashley E17 _____

RMSC 22.99  8Kwok, Chloe G18 _____

RMSC 23.03  8Costa Lara, Alba V19 _____

RMSC 23.26  8Henske, Rachael E20 _____

RMSC 23.63  8Gupta, Arya21 _____

RMSC 23.63  8Tyagi, Shuchi22 _____

RMSC 24.35  8Ahn, Kirsten23 _____

RMSC 24.37  8Allen, Jamie P24 _____

RMSC 24.57  8Block, Elizabeth A25 _____

RMSC 25.39  8Wang, Allyssa26 _____

RMSC 26.37  8Zhu, Chelsea Y27 _____

RMSC 26.76  8Davies, Jennifer Jordan S28 _____

MSSC 26.84  8Ober, Tori F29 _____

RMSC 27.78  8O'Brien-Arrisueno, Isabella N30 _____

RMSC 28.43  8Lombardo, Grace31 _____

RMSC 29.24  8Colsrud, MaKayla M32 _____

MSSC 29.75  8Sobande, Temi O33 _____

RMSC 31.63  8Awasthi, Ria Y34 _____

ASA NT  8Palumbo, Abbey S35 _____

ASA NT  8Noonan, Phoebe A36 _____

NCAP NT  8Tucker, Anaya M37 _____

MSSC NT  8Johnson, Mia E38 _____

RMSC NT  8Becker, Lindsey B39 _____

RMSC NT  8Crown, Ella A40 _____



RMSC - MCRD HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 11/5/2015  Page 3

2015 Autumn Mini Meet - 11/15/2015

Psych Sheet - All

Event  5 ...(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC NT  8Dworak, Andrea M41 _____

RMSC NT  8Fiery, Eden S42 _____

RMSC NT  8Gasso` Parker, Soledad H43 _____

RMSC NT  8Gautam, Ananya44 _____

RMSC NT  8Golan, Maya R45 _____

RMSC NT  8Keith, Paige E46 _____

RMSC NT  8Koehler, Anne M47 _____

RMSC NT  8Ramirez, Lilana P48 _____

RMSC NT  8Russell, Natalya Y49 _____

RMSC NT  7Su, Taryn J50 _____

RMSC NT  8Thomas, Nina G51 _____

RMSC NT  8Vencill, Nora M52 _____

RMSC NT  8Webb, Maria D53 _____

RMSC NT  8Young, Lindsay L54 _____

RMSC NT  8Zalalutdinov, Darya H55 _____

RMSC NT  8Zhang, Chelsea56 _____

Event  6   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ASA 16.32  8Fayed, Zachary R1 _____

RMSC 16.94  8Nachod, Nicholas C2 _____

RMSC 17.27  8Lutz, Oliver R3 _____

RMSC 18.39  7Linga, Sanjeev4 _____

ASA 18.85  8Albert, Ryan E5 _____

RMSC 18.90  8Barnett, Brig A6 _____

RMSC 18.91  8Holahan, Terence S7 _____

RMSC 18.97  8Tran, Nathan N8 _____

RMSC 19.44  8Hydras, Arion9 _____

ASA 19.97  8Bishop, Anderson J10 _____

ASA 20.15  8Fisher, Matthew T11 _____

RMSC 21.09  8Lan, Owen C12 _____

RMSC 21.26  8Cobb, Andrew R13 _____

RMSC 21.32  7Jeffery, Harry J14 _____

RMSC 21.38  8Eustace, Harrison K15 _____

RMSC 21.63  8Huang, Eric Z16 _____

RMSC 22.16  8Cook, Trey17 _____

RMSC 22.78  8De Leon, Gian L18 _____

RMSC 22.96  8Juusola-Fitzpatrick, Jonas M19 _____

RMSC 25.19  8Hill, Jack R20 _____

RMSC 26.08  8Cupe, Julio C21 _____

RMSC 29.00  8Li, Justin22 _____

RMSC 30.98  8Cai, Adison A23 _____

MSSC NT  8Wisniewski, Jan24 _____

RMSC NT  8Connelly, Sean M25 _____

RMSC NT  8DeMarchi, Benjamin E26 _____

RMSC NT  8Garriock, William27 _____

RMSC NT  8Golan, Z.V M28 _____

RMSC NT  8Gopalan, Meru H29 _____

RMSC NT  8Harris, Justin C30 _____

RMSC NT  8Lakso, Justin T31 _____

RMSC NT  8Lockard, Andrew M32 _____

RMSC NT  8Martinez, Diego J33 _____

RMSC NT  8Parmhans, Ryan34 _____

RMSC NT  8Taylor, Bakari35 _____

RMSC NT  8Leukefeld, Karl W36 _____

Event  7   Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 26.58  7Congdon, Lilian B1 _____

RMSC 27.06  7Bocek, Nicole M2 _____

RMSC 28.13  7Quiroga, Maya A3 _____

RMSC 28.47  7Kaiser, Gabriela E4 _____

RMSC 28.63  7Chang, Charlotte5 _____

RMSC 29.51  7Kincaid, Kellie A6 _____

RMSC 29.96  7Kertajaya, Evelyn7 _____

ASA 30.26  7de Souza, Paige A8 _____

RMSC 33.00  6Tan, Abigail9 _____

RMSC 33.17  7Liu, Ella M10 _____

ASA 33.23  7Wang, Shawnie E11 _____

RMSC 34.25  7Fouts, Janae A12 _____

RMSC 34.78  6Congdon, Brynn A13 _____

RMSC 34.93  6Lee, Audrey A14 _____

RMSC 35.97  6Lacson, Aleah R15 _____

MSSC 36.45  7Lei, Angela16 _____

RMSC 36.87  7Huang, Angela17 _____

RMSC 38.59  6Block, Jessica L18 _____

RMSC 39.71  7Frank, Stephanie G19 _____

RMSC 40.38  7Katz, Ariana P20 _____

RMSC 40.66  6Jiang, Caroline L21 _____

RMSC 40.96  7Popera, Lauryn A22 _____

RMSC 42.68  7Payson, Mia23 _____

RMSC 51.33  7Iscoa, Desi E24 _____

ASA NT  6Opipari, Francesca M25 _____

ASA NT  7Christmas, Maeve E26 _____

ASA NT  7Park, Sammy E27 _____

ASA NT  6Vieira, Charlotte B28 _____

ASA NT  7Dorsey, Charlotte M29 _____

MSSC NT  5Campbell, Sydney K30 _____

RMSC NT  7Abouraya, Maimai M31 _____

RMSC NT  6Avila, Amelia J32 _____

RMSC NT  7Blachere, Corinne S33 _____

RMSC NT  6Braunstein, Brooke34 _____

RMSC NT  6Cobo, Marin35 _____

RMSC NT  6Deng, Callie X36 _____

RMSC NT  7Foster, Sara A37 _____

RMSC NT  7Gravell, Kylie E38 _____

RMSC NT  6Ireland, Zoe M39 _____

RMSC NT  7Ivanovskaya, Taisiya40 _____

RMSC NT  7Krebs, Ellie41 _____

RMSC NT  6Kuzmenko, Kristina M42 _____

RMSC NT  7Mehta, Anaika A43 _____

RMSC NT  7Nishnianidze, Anna44 _____

RMSC NT  7Rogovoy, Ella A45 _____

RMSC NT  7Scozzafava, Isabella E46 _____

RMSC NT  6Sidawy, Natalie N47 _____

RMSC NT  7Tasikas, Elizabeth48 _____

RMSC NT  6Watson, Natalie V49 _____

RMSC NT  7Williams, Jill C50 _____

RMSC NT  6Yared, Abigail51 _____

RMSC NT  7Yu, Alyssa J52 _____

RMSC NT  7Zhao, Jeanette Z53 _____

RMSC NT  6Sun, Julia54 _____

RMSC NT  7Li, MingEn55 _____
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Event  7 ...(Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC NT  6Deng, Maggie56 _____

RMSC NT  7Durgam, Nitya57 _____

Event  8   Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 27.33  7Rooney, Seamus1 _____

ASA 27.90  7O'Shea, Tommy2 _____

RMSC 28.23  7Kennard, Christian M3 _____

TOLL 30.47  6Dionne, Luc S4 _____

RMSC 35.27  5Iimi, Shou5 _____

RMSC 36.01  7Gaszner, Mason M6 _____

RMSC 37.64  6Jin, Hanchi7 _____

RMSC 38.68  7Wong, Roland8 _____

RMSC 39.88  6Tsarni, Salah R9 _____

ASA NT  7Morgan, Kirk10 _____

ASA NT  6Bowie, Chase R11 _____

NCAP NT  7Songu-Mbriwa, Nathanael K12 _____

MSSC NT  7Ford, Brendan S13 _____

MSSC NT  6Donley, Trevor J14 _____

MSSC NT  6Zhu, Eric Z15 _____

MSSC NT  7Yu, Brandon W16 _____

RMSC NT  7Avalos-Restrepo, Nicolas G17 _____

RMSC NT  7Avalos-Restrepo, Sebastian G18 _____

RMSC NT  6Bartholomew, Lachlan T19 _____

RMSC NT  7Bernstein, Santiago W20 _____

RMSC NT  7Blinkoff, Zeke J21 _____

RMSC NT  7Chandran, Alexander22 _____

RMSC NT  7Chang, Jonathan T23 _____

RMSC NT  5Chen, Kevin24 _____

RMSC NT  6Cobb, Jason25 _____

RMSC NT  7Cobbs, Braxton M26 _____

RMSC NT  7Ding, Eddie27 _____

RMSC NT  7Hua, Ethan Y28 _____

RMSC NT  6Iavarone, Christian Z29 _____

RMSC NT  7Jones, Chase30 _____

RMSC NT  7Kreindler, Jack W31 _____

RMSC NT  6Lin, David32 _____

RMSC NT  7Lu, Jerry33 _____

RMSC NT  7Luchsinger, Jack34 _____

RMSC NT  6Rosner, Matthew C35 _____

RMSC NT  7Tudor, Brian A36 _____

RMSC NT  7Wong, Harrison37 _____

RMSC NT  6Ye, Anson38 _____

RMSC NT  7Lee, Brandon39 _____

RMSC NT  7Dai, Andrew40 _____

RMSC NT  7Yan, Jack41 _____

RMSC NT  7Song, Tony L42 _____

RMSC NT  6Awasthi, Avnish43 _____

RMSC NT  7Lei, Jonathan Y44 _____

Event  9   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ASA 20.65  8Groft, Cassidy E1 _____

RMSC 25.08  8Wilson, Lily J2 _____

RMSC 25.53  8Cavalier, EvaJolie F3 _____

MSSC 25.71  8Zhou, Angel4 _____

RMSC 25.83  8James, Helen A5 _____

RMSC 26.82  8Kwon, Alyssa L6 _____

RMSC 27.06  8Wang, Katherine J7 _____

RMSC 27.11  8Gupta, Arya8 _____

RMSC 27.25  8Bartholomew, Isla9 _____

RMSC 27.28  8He, Lucia10 _____

RMSC 27.59  8Arias, Samantha M11 _____

RMSC 28.20  8Wen, Daphne12 _____

RMSC 28.39  8Henske, Rachael E13 _____

RMSC 28.80  8Alguard, Kiana14 _____

RMSC 29.09  8Xiao, Catherine15 _____

RMSC 29.34  8Caldwell, Hailey K16 _____

RMSC 30.20  8Taylor, Ashley E17 _____

RMSC 30.37  8Polmateer, Lily R18 _____

RMSC 30.88  8Watanabe, Amy K19 _____

MSSC 31.01  8Sobande, Temi O20 _____

RMSC 31.01  8Brady, Maggie G21 _____

RMSC 31.49  8Brunson, Brooklyn P22 _____

RMSC 31.63  8Block, Elizabeth A23 _____

RMSC 32.43  8Li, Sophia24 _____

RMSC 32.53  8Smith, Lauren C25 _____

RMSC 32.67  8Linck, Elizabeth M26 _____

ASA 33.07  8Vieira, Eleanor A27 _____

RMSC 34.02  8Bustamante, Joelle Marie T28 _____

RMSC 36.83  8Kwok, Chloe G29 _____

RMSC 38.13  8Costa Lara, Alba V30 _____

RMSC 38.49  8Davies, Jennifer Jordan S31 _____

RMSC 48.89  8Awasthi, Ria Y32 _____

ASA NT  8Palumbo, Abbey S33 _____

ASA NT  8Williams, Andrea D34 _____

NCAP NT  8Tucker, Anaya M35 _____

MSSC NT  8Shen, Lily L36 _____

MSSC NT  8Johnson, Mia E37 _____

TOLL NT  8Daly, Elizabeth C38 _____

RMSC NT  8Andrews, Lily L39 _____

RMSC NT  8Balderrama, Isabella40 _____

RMSC NT  8Becker, Lindsey B41 _____

RMSC NT  8Crown, Ella A42 _____

RMSC NT  8Fiery, Eden S43 _____

RMSC NT  8Gasso` Parker, Soledad H44 _____

RMSC NT  8Gautam, Ananya45 _____

RMSC NT  8Keith, Paige E46 _____

RMSC NT  8Koehler, Anne M47 _____

RMSC NT  8Lombardo, Grace48 _____

RMSC NT  8O'Brien-Arrisueno, Isabella N49 _____

RMSC NT  8Parker, Claudia S50 _____

RMSC NT  8Russell, Natalya Y51 _____

RMSC NT  8Schans, Maria52 _____

RMSC NT  8Shields, Grace E53 _____

RMSC NT  7Su, Taryn J54 _____

RMSC NT  8Thomas, Nina G55 _____

RMSC NT  8Truong, Michelle G56 _____

RMSC NT  8Vencill, Nora M57 _____

RMSC NT  8Wang, Allyssa58 _____

RMSC NT  8Young, Lindsay L59 _____

RMSC NT  8Zhang, Chelsea60 _____

RMSC NT  8Zhu, Chelsea Y61 _____

RMSC NT  8Reichling, Emma S62 _____



RMSC - MCRD HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 11/5/2015  Page 5

2015 Autumn Mini Meet - 11/15/2015

Psych Sheet - All

Event  9 ...(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC NT  8Lolley, Tiffany N63 _____

RMSC NT  8Liu, Ellen64 _____

RMSC NT  8Allen, Jamie P65 _____

Event  10   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 22.25  8Nachod, Nicholas C1 _____

RMSC 22.44  8Alueta, Nathaniel G2 _____

RMSC 22.71  8Connelly, Sean M3 _____

RMSC 24.53  8Holahan, Terence S4 _____

RMSC 24.95  8Johnson, Lucien E5 _____

RMSC 25.32  8Schoepfer, Noah W6 _____

RMSC 26.69  8Cook, Trey7 _____

RMSC 26.69  8Lutz, Oliver R8 _____

ASA 27.01  8Groves, Cam C9 _____

RMSC 27.94  8Castle, John10 _____

RMSC 29.51  8Leukefeld, Karl W11 _____

RMSC 29.56  8Hydras, Arion12 _____

RMSC 30.80  8Zhao, Edward T13 _____

ASA 30.92  8Goldstein, Kyril J14 _____

RMSC 32.37  8Marchionini, Quinn A15 _____

RMSC 33.45  8Eustace, Harrison K16 _____

RMSC 34.26  7Jeffery, Harry J17 _____

RMSC 34.69  8Cupe, Julio C18 _____

RMSC 34.71  8Cobb, Andrew R19 _____

RMSC 35.04  8Broome, Johnny P20 _____

RMSC 35.15  8Juusola-Fitzpatrick, Jonas M21 _____

MSSC 38.99  8Scheller, Judson P22 _____

MSSC 40.50  8Nguyen, Khoi D23 _____

ASA NT  8Fisher, Matthew T24 _____

MSSC NT  8Zhu, Alex H25 _____

RMSC NT  8Cai, Adison A26 _____

RMSC NT  8DeMarchi, Benjamin E27 _____

RMSC NT  8Garriock, William28 _____

RMSC NT  8Golan, Z.V M29 _____

RMSC NT  8Harris, Justin C30 _____

RMSC NT  8Li, Justin31 _____

RMSC NT  8Martinez, Diego J32 _____

RMSC NT  8Taylor, Bakari33 _____

RMSC NT  8Wang, Jonah J34 _____

RMSC NT  8Simonson, Paul35 _____

RMSC NT  8Sun, Leo T36 _____

Event  11   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 41.26  8Caiazza-Blum, Alice Y1 _____

RMSC 43.67  8Wang, Daisy2 _____

RMSC 45.53  8Chin, Lauren E3 _____

RMSC 47.37  8Gotting, Lauren4 _____

RMSC 51.63  8Schwieters, Julie K5 _____

RMSC 51.71  8James, Helen A6 _____

RMSC 51.83  8Cosgrove, Eileen M7 _____

RMSC 57.43  8Gupta, Arya8 _____

RMSC 57.65  8Wu, Jingjing9 _____

ASA NT  7Davies, Corinne E10 _____

ASA NT  8Groft, Cassidy E11 _____

RMSC NT  8Krupinski, Grace12 _____

RMSC NT  8Morin, Meghan L13 _____

RMSC NT  8Sukduang, Kansiri14 _____

RMSC NT  8Webb, Maria D15 _____

Event  12   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 47.64  8Lee, Ryan T1 _____

RMSC 49.55  8Kalinin, Nikolai2 _____

RMSC 54.46  7Doan, Kevin3 _____

RMSC 56.73  8Hou, Jaden4 _____

TOLL 57.30  7Connelly, Wes D5 _____

RMSC NT  8De Leon, Gian L6 _____

RMSC NT  8Drakakis, John T7 _____

RMSC NT  8Gatons, Cory M8 _____

RMSC NT  8Huang, Eric Z9 _____

RMSC NT  8Baird, Charles T10 _____

RMSC NT  8Lee, Aydan11 _____

Event  13   Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 21.83  6Chen, Elizabeth L1 _____

RMSC 23.14  7Congdon, Lilian B2 _____

ASA 23.56  7Hinds, Virginia C3 _____

RMSC 24.49  6Tan, Abigail4 _____

ASA 25.24  6Groves, Caitlin C5 _____

ASA 25.75  7Denney, Elaine C6 _____

RMSC 25.79  7Clark, Tori M7 _____

RMSC 26.70  7Guo, Melanie8 _____

ASA 26.84  7Mohrman, Ava E9 _____

RMSC 26.89  6Kurapatkiwa, Nathalie10 _____

RMSC 27.09  7Sha, Anabel11 _____

RMSC 27.29  7Huang, Sophie L12 _____

RMSC 27.29  6Lee, Audrey A13 _____

ASA 27.45  6Opipari, Francesca M14 _____

RMSC 27.88  7Broome, Brigid A15 _____

RMSC 28.52  7Liu, Ella M16 _____

MSSC 28.62  7Lei, Angela17 _____

RMSC 29.07  7Fouts, Janae A18 _____

RMSC 29.33  6Block, Jessica L19 _____

RMSC 29.46  7Ivanovskaya, Taisiya20 _____

RMSC 29.58  6Deng, Callie X21 _____

RMSC 30.39  7Maloo, Anuva-Caroline22 _____

RMSC 30.52  7Bocek, Nicole M23 _____

RMSC 30.78  6Deng, Maggie24 _____

RMSC 31.13  6Congdon, Brynn A25 _____

RMSC 33.68  7Popera, Lauryn A26 _____

RMSC 34.02  7Shriharsha, Advika27 _____

MSSC 34.63  5Campbell, Sydney K28 _____

RMSC 36.75  6Sun, Julia29 _____

RMSC 37.79  7Scozzafava, Isabella E30 _____

RMSC 37.80  7Huang, Angela31 _____

RMSC 37.94  6Redman, Elliott V32 _____

RMSC 42.96  6Braunstein, Brooke33 _____

RMSC 50.32  7Nair, Ruhi34 _____

ASA NT  7Christmas, Maeve E35 _____

ASA NT  7Park, Sammy E36 _____

ASA NT  6Vieira, Charlotte B37 _____
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Event  13 ...(Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ASA NT  7Wang, Shawnie E38 _____

ASA NT  7Dorsey, Charlotte M39 _____

RMSC NT  7Abouraya, Maimai M40 _____

RMSC NT  7Ahyick Wong, Ashley41 _____

RMSC NT  5Avalos-Restrepo, Natalie42 _____

RMSC NT  6Avila, Amelia J43 _____

RMSC NT  7Blachere, Corinne S44 _____

RMSC NT  6Cobo, Marin45 _____

RMSC NT  7Darpino, Chloe Z46 _____

RMSC NT  7Dunn, Elinor L47 _____

RMSC NT  7Egwim, Tiffany O48 _____

RMSC NT  7Foster, Sara A49 _____

RMSC NT  6Giese, Merian R50 _____

RMSC NT  7Grahl, Sophie M51 _____

RMSC NT  6Ireland, Zoe M52 _____

RMSC NT  6Jones, Chloe53 _____

RMSC NT  7Krebs, Ellie54 _____

RMSC NT  6Kuzmenko, Kristina M55 _____

RMSC NT  6Leahy, Sonialu56 _____

RMSC NT  7Mehta, Anaika A57 _____

RMSC NT  7Nishnianidze, Anna58 _____

RMSC NT  7Rogovoy, Ella A59 _____

RMSC NT  6Sidawy, Natalie N60 _____

RMSC NT  5Tsarni, Kesi R61 _____

RMSC NT  7Watkins, Celia R62 _____

RMSC NT  6Yared, Abigail63 _____

RMSC NT  7Yu, Alyssa J64 _____

RMSC NT  7Zhao, Jeanette Z65 _____

RMSC NT  5Chen, Zoie66 _____

RMSC NT  7Li, MingEn67 _____

RMSC NT  7Durgam, Nitya68 _____

Event  14   Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 24.88  7Gaszner, Mason M1 _____

RMSC 26.20  6Yang, Henry J2 _____

TOLL 26.54  6Dionne, Luc S3 _____

RMSC 27.50  7Dai, Andrew4 _____

RMSC 28.23  7Rooney, Seamus5 _____

RMSC 28.38  7Friedman, Owen J6 _____

RMSC 28.57  7Yan, Jack7 _____

ASA 28.91  7Devinney, Maximus M8 _____

RMSC 28.99  7Ding, Eddie9 _____

RMSC 29.22  6Jin, Hanchi10 _____

ASA 30.94  7Houle, Micbael M11 _____

RMSC 31.52  5Iimi, Shou12 _____

MSSC 31.57  6Donley, Trevor J13 _____

RMSC 32.66  7Song, Tony L14 _____

RMSC 34.41  7Avalos-Restrepo, Sebastian G15 _____

RMSC 34.51  7Lei, Jonathan Y16 _____

MSSC 34.58  7Ford, Brendan S17 _____

RMSC 35.97  6Fry, Patrick M18 _____

RMSC 42.47  7Chandran, Alexander19 _____

RMSC 42.57  7Lu, Jerry20 _____

RMSC 45.95  6Tsarni, Salah R21 _____

ASA NT  6Bowie, Chase R22 _____

NCAP NT  7Songu-Mbriwa, Nathanael K23 _____

MSSC NT  7Jiang, Michael24 _____

MSSC NT  6Zhu, Eric Z25 _____

MSSC NT  7Yu, Brandon W26 _____

TOLL NT  7Connelly, Wes D27 _____

RMSC NT  6Bartholomew, Lachlan T28 _____

RMSC NT  7Bernstein, Santiago W29 _____

RMSC NT  6Blinkoff, Isaac B30 _____

RMSC NT  7Blinkoff, Zeke J31 _____

RMSC NT  7Chang, Jonathan T32 _____

RMSC NT  5Chen, Kevin33 _____

RMSC NT  6Cobb, Jason34 _____

RMSC NT  7Cobbs, Braxton M35 _____

RMSC NT  5Cook, Talon M36 _____

RMSC NT  6Garner, Jackson37 _____

RMSC NT  7Hardwick, Spencer J38 _____

RMSC NT  7Hua, Ethan Y39 _____

RMSC NT  6Iavarone, Christian Z40 _____

RMSC NT  5James, Daniel P41 _____

RMSC NT  7Jones, Chase42 _____

RMSC NT  6Jungbluth, Alexander N43 _____

RMSC NT  7Kreindler, Jack W44 _____

RMSC NT  6Lin, David45 _____

RMSC NT  6Lombardo, Jonathan F46 _____

RMSC NT  7Luchsinger, Jack47 _____

RMSC NT  7McCurdy, Ethan R48 _____

RMSC NT  6Rosner, Matthew C49 _____

RMSC NT  6Russell, Alexander Y50 _____

RMSC NT  7Tudor, Brian A51 _____

RMSC NT  7Ustundag, Sarp52 _____

RMSC NT  7Lee, Brandon53 _____

RMSC NT  6Larios, Xavier A54 _____

RMSC NT  6Awasthi, Avnish55 _____

Event  15   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 21.57  8Gotting, Lauren1 _____

RMSC 21.58  8Chanin, Isabella M2 _____

RMSC 22.07  8Wang, Daisy3 _____

RMSC 22.08  8Bustamante, Joelle Marie T4 _____

RMSC 23.28  8Schans, Maria5 _____

RMSC 23.34  8Wen, Daphne6 _____

RMSC 23.40  8Kraft, Amanda C7 _____

RMSC 23.69  8Linck, Elizabeth M8 _____

RMSC 24.32  8He, Lucia9 _____

RMSC 24.61  8Wang, Katherine J10 _____

MSSC 24.89  8Zhou, Angel11 _____

RMSC 25.05  8Xiao, Catherine12 _____

RMSC 25.90  8Brady, Maggie G13 _____

ASA 25.92  8Vieira, Eleanor A14 _____

RMSC 26.25  8Li, Sophia15 _____

TOLL 26.50  8Daly, Elizabeth C16 _____

RMSC 26.96  8Zhu, Chelsea Y17 _____

RMSC 27.28  8Kwok, Chloe G18 _____

MSSC 27.69  8Sobande, Temi O19 _____

RMSC 28.37  8Allen, Jamie P20 _____

RMSC 28.79  8Grandin, Abby B21 _____

RMSC 33.15  8Colsrud, MaKayla M22 _____
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Event  15 ...(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 34.94  8Awasthi, Ria Y23 _____

ASA NT  8Fayyad, Zoe N24 _____

ASA NT  8Palumbo, Abbey S25 _____

NCAP NT  8Tucker, Anaya M26 _____

MSSC NT  8Ober, Tori F27 _____

MSSC NT  8Shen, Lily L28 _____

MSSC NT  8Johnson, Mia E29 _____

TOLL NT  8Ibarra Valencia, Valeria30 _____

RMSC NT  8Andrews, Lily L31 _____

RMSC NT  8Balderrama, Isabella32 _____

RMSC NT  8Becker, Lindsey B33 _____

RMSC NT  8Dworak, Andrea M34 _____

RMSC NT  8Fiery, Eden S35 _____

RMSC NT  8Golan, Maya R36 _____

RMSC NT  8Keith, Paige E37 _____

RMSC NT  8Koehler, Anne M38 _____

RMSC NT  8Parker, Claudia S39 _____

RMSC NT  8Ramirez, Lilana P40 _____

RMSC NT  8Shields, Grace E41 _____

RMSC NT  7Su, Taryn J42 _____

RMSC NT  8Wang, Allyssa43 _____

RMSC NT  8Webb, Maria D44 _____

RMSC NT  8Young, Lindsay L45 _____

RMSC NT  8Zalalutdinov, Darya H46 _____

RMSC NT  8Zhang, Chelsea47 _____

RMSC NT  8Heitzmann, Madison G48 _____

RMSC NT  8Liu, Ellen49 _____

Event  16   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 20.10  8Chen, Ethan S1 _____

RMSC 20.31  8Kalinin, Nikolai2 _____

ASA 20.58  8Groves, Cam C3 _____

RMSC 21.45  8Alueta, Nathaniel G4 _____

RMSC 22.38  8Baird, Charles T5 _____

ASA 23.07  8Albert, Ryan E6 _____

RMSC 23.19  8Tran, Nathan N7 _____

RMSC 23.33  8Ament, Sebastian R8 _____

ASA 23.50  8Bishop, Anderson J9 _____

RMSC 24.39  8Holahan, Terence S10 _____

TOLL 24.59  8Holst, Ethan W11 _____

RMSC 25.02  8Castle, John12 _____

RMSC 26.45  8Lan, Owen C13 _____

RMSC 26.84  8Hill, Jack R14 _____

RMSC 27.02  8Hydras, Arion15 _____

RMSC 27.31  8Juusola-Fitzpatrick, Jonas M16 _____

RMSC 27.81  8Cook, Trey17 _____

RMSC 28.29  8Zhao, Edward T18 _____

RMSC 28.69  8Broome, Johnny P19 _____

RMSC 28.99  8Sun, Leo T20 _____

MSSC 30.67  8Nguyen, Khoi D21 _____

RMSC 33.40  8Li, Justin22 _____

RMSC 34.27  8Cupe, Julio C23 _____

RMSC 38.42  8Cai, Adison A24 _____

MSSC NT  8Zhu, Alex H25 _____

MSSC NT  8Wisniewski, Jan26 _____

RMSC NT  8Connelly, Sean M27 _____

RMSC NT  8Golan, Z.V M28 _____

RMSC NT  8Gopalan, Meru H29 _____

RMSC NT  8Lakso, Justin T30 _____

RMSC NT  8Lockard, Andrew M31 _____

RMSC NT  8Martinez, Diego J32 _____

RMSC NT  8Parmhans, Ryan33 _____

RMSC NT  8Taylor, Bakari34 _____

RMSC NT  8Wang, Jonah J35 _____

Event  17   Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 21.15  6Chen, Elizabeth L1 _____

RMSC 21.83  7Sha, Anabel2 _____

RMSC 22.20  7Quiroga, Maya A3 _____

ASA 22.22  7Denney, Elaine C4 _____

ASA 23.21  6Groves, Caitlin C5 _____

RMSC 23.46  7Chang, Charlotte6 _____

ASA 24.70  7Hinds, Virginia C7 _____

RMSC 26.87  7Kincaid, Kellie A8 _____

RMSC 29.50  6Kurapatkiwa, Nathalie9 _____

RMSC 29.52  7Linkie, Ann E10 _____

RMSC 32.48  7Trang, Kimberley T11 _____

RMSC 33.91  7Guo, Melanie12 _____

RMSC 34.05  7Frank, Stephanie G13 _____

ASA 34.15  6Opipari, Francesca M14 _____

RMSC 38.64  7Iscoa, Desi E15 _____

RMSC 39.85  7Payson, Mia16 _____

ASA NT  7Park, Sammy E17 _____

MSSC NT  5Campbell, Sydney K18 _____

MSSC NT  7Lei, Angela19 _____

RMSC NT  7Ahyick Wong, Ashley20 _____

RMSC NT  7Broome, Brigid A21 _____

RMSC NT  7Darpino, Chloe Z22 _____

RMSC NT  7Dunn, Elinor L23 _____

RMSC NT  7Egwim, Tiffany O24 _____

RMSC NT  7Grahl, Sophie M25 _____

RMSC NT  7Gravell, Kylie E26 _____

RMSC NT  7Huang, Sophie L27 _____

RMSC NT  7Katz, Ariana P28 _____

RMSC NT  7Maloo, Anuva-Caroline29 _____

RMSC NT  7Shriharsha, Advika30 _____

RMSC NT  7Watkins, Celia R31 _____

RMSC NT  7Williams, Jill C32 _____

RMSC NT  7Zhao, Jeanette Z33 _____

RMSC NT  5Chen, Zoie34 _____

Event  18   Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 19.27  7Torrejon, Xzavier S1 _____

ASA 22.23  7Morgan, Kirk2 _____

RMSC 23.13  7Kennard, Christian M3 _____

ASA 25.31  7O'Shea, Tommy4 _____

RMSC 29.53  7Begin, Charlie J5 _____

MSSC 36.67  6Donley, Trevor J6 _____

MSSC NT  7Ford, Brendan S7 _____

RMSC NT  7Avalos-Restrepo, Nicolas G8 _____

RMSC NT  6Fry, Patrick M9 _____
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Event  18 ...(Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC NT  6Garner, Jackson10 _____

RMSC NT  7Hardwick, Spencer J11 _____

RMSC NT  5James, Daniel P12 _____

RMSC NT  6Jungbluth, Alexander N13 _____

RMSC NT  7Levy, Evan B14 _____

RMSC NT  6Lombardo, Jonathan F15 _____

RMSC NT  7Wong, Harrison16 _____

RMSC NT  7Wong, Roland17 _____

RMSC NT  6Ye, Anson18 _____

RMSC NT  6Larios, Xavier A19 _____

Event  19   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 20.06  8Kwon, Alyssa L1 _____

RMSC 22.64  8Morin, Meghan L2 _____

RMSC 23.23  8Polmateer, Lily R3 _____

RMSC 23.27  8Kraft, Amanda C4 _____

RMSC 23.82  8Smith, Lauren C5 _____

RMSC 26.70  8Caldwell, Hailey K6 _____

RMSC 26.76  8Tyagi, Shuchi7 _____

RMSC 26.79  8Taylor, Ashley E8 _____

RMSC 28.88  8Lolley, Tiffany N9 _____

RMSC 29.13  8Ahn, Kirsten10 _____

RMSC 29.19  8Block, Elizabeth A11 _____

RMSC 30.20  8Watanabe, Amy K12 _____

RMSC 30.89  8Brunson, Brooklyn P13 _____

RMSC 34.31  8Lombardo, Grace14 _____

ASA 36.26  8Vieira, Eleanor A15 _____

ASA NT  8Fayyad, Zoe N16 _____

ASA NT  8Levine, Lauren F17 _____

ASA NT  8Noonan, Phoebe A18 _____

RMSC NT  8Colsrud, MaKayla M19 _____

RMSC NT  8Costa Lara, Alba V20 _____

RMSC NT  8Crown, Ella A21 _____

RMSC NT  8Dworak, Andrea M22 _____

RMSC NT  8Gasso` Parker, Soledad H23 _____

RMSC NT  8Golan, Maya R24 _____

RMSC NT  8Grandin, Abby B25 _____

RMSC NT  8O'Brien-Arrisueno, Isabella N26 _____

RMSC NT  8Ramirez, Lilana P27 _____

RMSC NT  8Russell, Natalya Y28 _____

RMSC NT  8Zalalutdinov, Darya H29 _____

RMSC NT  8Reichling, Emma S30 _____

RMSC NT  8Heitzmann, Madison G31 _____

Event  20   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 19.43  8Alueta, Nathaniel G1 _____

ASA 19.63  8Fayed, Zachary R2 _____

ASA 20.98  8Albert, Ryan E3 _____

RMSC 21.09  8Nachod, Nicholas C4 _____

RMSC 23.59  8Lutz, Oliver R5 _____

ASA 23.93  8Groves, Cam C6 _____

RMSC 29.66  8Eustace, Harrison K7 _____

ASA 29.90  8Goldstein, Kyril J8 _____

RMSC 31.71  8Cobb, Andrew R9 _____

RMSC 32.04  8Marchionini, Quinn A10 _____

RMSC 32.69  8Connelly, Sean M11 _____

RMSC 37.83  8Broome, Johnny P12 _____

MSSC NT  8Scheller, Judson P13 _____

MSSC NT  8Nguyen, Khoi D14 _____

MSSC NT  8Wisniewski, Jan15 _____

RMSC NT  8DeMarchi, Benjamin E16 _____

RMSC NT  8Garriock, William17 _____

RMSC NT  8Gopalan, Meru H18 _____

RMSC NT  8Hill, Jack R19 _____

RMSC NT  7Jeffery, Harry J20 _____

RMSC NT  8Lakso, Justin T21 _____

RMSC NT  8Lockard, Andrew M22 _____

RMSC NT  8Parmhans, Ryan23 _____

RMSC NT  8Lan, Owen C24 _____

Event  21   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 39.16  8Caiazza-Blum, Alice Y1 _____

RMSC 39.54  8Chin, Lauren E2 _____

ASA 41.71  7Davies, Corinne E3 _____

RMSC 42.66  8Polmateer, Lily R4 _____

ASA 43.12  8Levine, Lauren F5 _____

RMSC 43.80  8Bustamante, Joelle Marie T6 _____

RMSC 43.97  8Schwieters, Julie K7 _____

RMSC 44.26  8Wu, Jingjing8 _____

RMSC 44.55  7Kaiser, Gabriela E9 _____

RMSC 44.58  7Quiroga, Maya A10 _____

RMSC 44.79  8Koenig, Abigail A11 _____

ASA 45.96  8Williams, Andrea D12 _____

RMSC 46.26  8Sukduang, Kansiri13 _____

RMSC 46.46  8Krupinski, Grace14 _____

RMSC 46.95  8Linck, Elizabeth M15 _____

RMSC 47.19  7Kincaid, Kellie A16 _____

RMSC 47.42  8Kraft, Amanda C17 _____

RMSC 48.04  8Tyagi, Shuchi18 _____

RMSC 48.15  8Xiao, Catherine19 _____

RMSC 48.44  8Cavalier, EvaJolie F20 _____

TOLL 48.53  8Ibarra Valencia, Valeria21 _____

ASA 48.70  7de Souza, Paige A22 _____

RMSC 48.98  7Trang, Kimberley T23 _____

RMSC 49.67  7Fouts, Janae A24 _____

RMSC 50.26  8Bartholomew, Isla25 _____

RMSC 50.27  7Chang, Charlotte26 _____

RMSC 50.33  8Li, Sophia27 _____

RMSC 51.23  7Linkie, Ann E28 _____

ASA 51.42  7Mohrman, Ava E29 _____

RMSC 51.61  8Grenham, Kaitlyn R30 _____

RMSC 52.00  7Guo, Melanie31 _____

RMSC 53.34  7Clark, Tori M32 _____

RMSC 53.50  8Brunson, Brooklyn P33 _____

RMSC 54.50  6Chen, Elizabeth L34 _____

ASA 55.18  8Fayyad, Zoe N35 _____

RMSC 55.66  8Schans, Maria36 _____

RMSC 56.58  8Davies, Jennifer Jordan S37 _____

RMSC 59.44  8Grandin, Abby B38 _____

RMSC 1:04.41  7Payson, Mia39 _____

MSSC NT  8Ober, Tori F40 _____
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Event  21 ...(Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MSSC NT  8Shen, Lily L41 _____

RMSC NT  8Ahn, Kirsten42 _____

RMSC NT  8Alguard, Kiana43 _____

RMSC NT  8Andrews, Lily L44 _____

RMSC NT  8Balderrama, Isabella45 _____

RMSC NT  7Blachere, Corinne S46 _____

RMSC NT  8Henske, Rachael E47 _____

RMSC NT  7Huang, Sophie L48 _____

RMSC NT  6Jiang, Caroline L49 _____

RMSC NT  7Nishnianidze, Anna50 _____

RMSC NT  7Tasikas, Elizabeth51 _____

RMSC NT  8Truong, Michelle G52 _____

RMSC NT  7Williams, Jill C53 _____

RMSC NT  8Wang, Katherine J54 _____

RMSC NT  7Kertajaya, Evelyn55 _____

RMSC NT  8Reichling, Emma S56 _____

RMSC NT  8Lolley, Tiffany N57 _____

RMSC NT  8Heitzmann, Madison G58 _____

Event  22   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC 37.80  8Lee, Ryan T1 _____

RMSC 39.72  8Kalinin, Nikolai2 _____

RMSC 39.76  8Chen, Ethan S3 _____

RMSC 40.88  8Hou, Jaden4 _____

RMSC 41.04  8Drakakis, John T5 _____

RMSC 41.04  7Kennard, Christian M6 _____

RMSC 41.45  8Gatons, Cory M7 _____

RMSC 41.93  8Castle, John8 _____

RMSC 41.99  7Torrejon, Xzavier S9 _____

RMSC 42.90  8Ament, Sebastian R10 _____

RMSC 44.07  8Johnson, Lucien E11 _____

RMSC 44.10  8Tran, Nathan N12 _____

RMSC 45.82  8Schoepfer, Noah W13 _____

RMSC 45.88  7Begin, Charlie J14 _____

TOLL 46.27  8Holst, Ethan W15 _____

RMSC 50.06  7Doan, Kevin16 _____

ASA 50.48  7Devinney, Maximus M17 _____

RMSC 52.07  6Yang, Henry J18 _____

RMSC 52.07  8Zhao, Edward T19 _____

RMSC 53.55  8De Leon, Gian L20 _____

RMSC 53.61  7Rooney, Seamus21 _____

ASA 53.83  8Bishop, Anderson J22 _____

RMSC 55.22  7Gaszner, Mason M23 _____

TOLL 56.41  7Connelly, Wes D24 _____

MSSC 1:06.90  7Yu, Brandon W25 _____

MSSC 1:10.38  8Zhu, Alex H26 _____

MSSC 1:12.89  7Jiang, Michael27 _____

ASA NT  7Houle, Micbael M28 _____

RMSC NT  8Barnett, Brig A29 _____

RMSC NT  7Bernstein, Santiago W30 _____

RMSC NT  7Chang, Jonathan T31 _____

RMSC NT  7Friedman, Owen J32 _____

RMSC NT  7Levy, Evan B33 _____

RMSC NT  7Linga, Sanjeev34 _____

RMSC NT  7Luchsinger, Jack35 _____

RMSC NT  8Marchionini, Quinn A36 _____

RMSC NT  7Ustundag, Sarp37 _____

RMSC NT  8Wang, Jonah J38 _____

RMSC NT  8Simonson, Paul39 _____

RMSC NT  8Lee, Aydan40 _____

RMSC NT  8Sun, Leo T41 _____


